High School A LA CARTE Pricing Guide:

DRINKS

Caprisun $1.00
Crystal Light $0.75
Gatorade $2.50
lzze $1.75
KickStart $3.00
Naked Juice $4.00
Snapple $2.00
Tropicana Blend $2.25
Tropicana Juice - Premium $3.50
Soft Drinks $1.25
Starbucks Drinks $3.75
Sweet Tea: Pure Leaf $3.00
TruMoo 1% Chocolate Milk $1.75
Tropicana Blend $2.25
Water $0.75

HOT Line Items

Pizza by the slice $2.00
Pasta only $2.50
2x breadsticks $1.50
Deli sandwich $3.50
Double meat $2.00
Pasta salad $0.75
Grill Sandwich $3.00
Extra Grill Meat $2.00
Bacon 2 slices $1.00
Side fries/tots $1.00
Fresh fruit $0.75
Side salad $1.00
Tenders $3.50
Dinner roll $0.75
Extra Entrée Iron Skillet/Global $3.00
Extra side veg Iron Skillet/Global $1.50
Extra side starch Iron Skillet/Global $1.50
Guacamole (20z) $1.00
SNACKS

4 oz Cookie - Fresh Baked $2.00
2 oz Cookie - Fresh Baked $1.00
2 oz. Muffin $1.00
4 oz. Muffin $2.25
Animal Crackers $0.50

Beef Jerky $3.25



Breakfast Bar
Brownie

Bug Bites

Candy

Cereal Bar

Cheeze It

Chips

Craisins

Elf Grahams

Fruit Roll Up
Goldfish

Ice Cream
Nutrigrain Bar
Motts Fruit Snacks
Oreo/Lorna Doone Cookies
Pop-tart

Rice Krispies(reg)
Rice Krispies (choc chip)
Scooby Snacks
String Cheese
Yogurt

*menu is subject to availability

$1.25
$2.00
$0.75
$3.00
$1.25
$1.00
$1.25
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$1-2.50
$1.00
$1.00
$0.75
$2.00
$1.50
$1.00
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75



	Sheet1

