## **High School A LA CARTE Pricing Guide:**

HIGH SCHOOL A LA CARTE PHEHIG GUIDE	e.
DRINKS	
Caprisun	\$1.00
Crystal Light	\$0.75
Gatorade	\$2.50
Izze	\$1.75
KickStart	\$3.00
Naked Juice	\$4.00
Snapple	\$2.00
Tropicana Blend	\$2.25
Tropicana Juice - Premium	\$3.50
Soft Drinks	\$1.25
Starbucks Drinks	\$3.75
Sweet Tea: Pure Leaf	\$3.00
TruMoo 1% Chocolate Milk	\$1.75
Tropicana Blend	\$2.25
Water	\$0.75
<b>HOT Line Items</b>	
Pizza by the slice	\$2.00
Pasta only	\$2.50
2x breadsticks	\$1.50
Deli sandwich	\$3.50
Double meat	\$2.00
Pasta salad	\$0.75
Grill Sandwich	\$3.00
Extra Grill Meat	\$2.00
Bacon 2 slices	\$1.00
Side fries/tots	\$1.00
Fresh fruit	\$0.75
Side salad	\$1.00
Tenders	\$3.50
Dinner roll	\$0.75
Extra Entrée Iron Skillet/Global	\$3.00
Extra side veg Iron Skillet/Global	\$1.50
Extra side starch Iron Skillet/Global	\$1.50
Guacamole (2oz)	\$1.00
SNACKS	
4 oz Cookie - Fresh Baked	\$2.00
2 oz Cookie - Fresh Baked	\$1.00
2 oz. Muffin	\$1.00
	4

\$2.25

\$0.50 \$3.25

4 oz. Muffin

Beef Jerky

**Animal Crackers** 

Breakfast Bar	\$1.25
Brownie	\$2.00
Bug Bites	\$0.75
Candy	\$3.00
Cereal Bar	\$1.25
Cheeze It	\$1.00
Chips	\$1.25
Craisins	\$0.75
Elf Grahams	\$0.75
Fruit Roll Up	\$0.75
Goldfish	\$0.75
Ice Cream	\$1 - 2.50
Nutrigrain Bar	\$1.00
Motts Fruit Snacks	\$1.00
Oreo/Lorna Doone Cookies	\$0.75
Pop-tart	\$2.00
Rice Krispies(reg)	\$1.50
Rice Krispies (choc chip)	\$1.00
Scooby Snacks	\$0.75
String Cheese	\$0.75
Yogurt	\$0.75

<sup>\*</sup>menu is subject to availability